

ITEM No.42

Court No. 3

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.20322-20332/2004

(From the judgment and order dated 18/06/2004 in WA 2872/04,WA 2874/04,WA 2875/04,WA 2876/04,WA 2877/04,WA 2878/04,WA 2880/04,WA 2881/04,WA 2882/04 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

B. SHASHIKUMAR & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

( With Appln(s). for permission to place addl. documents on record  
exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment )  
(with office report)

Date : 11/10/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)

M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co., Advs.  
Mr. S.Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.  
Mr. M.R. Naik, Adv.  
Mr. Avinash B. Avhad, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

Interlocutory applications are allowed.

Tag with S.L.P.(C)Nos. 14975-14992/2004.

Jasvir  
Court Master

[ V.P.Tyagi ]